
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr. 

G22 

G61 

44 

6 

94 

15 

71 

18 

G95 

G98 

92 

63 

27 

58 

28 

G34 

86 

16 

23 

64 

9 

Name 

Jan WEBER 

Rene RAUB 

Justus WEINKE 

Marcus ANDRUCHIEWICZ 

Pascal LENZ 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Sascha THAU 

Marvin ECKERT 

Eva STEIN 

Stefan HESSE 

Peter HÖLPERT 

Kai-Uwe LENZ 

Ole BISMARK 

Jens THEUER 

Timo KRÜGER 

Christian KÜHN 

Christian HERZOG 

Kay METZKE 

Maurice LANGRENAY 

Thomas BIEDERWOLF 

Michael ENDERS 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff. 

8.722 

8.758 

8.887 

9.330 

9.899 

42.403 

43.395 

43.700 

46.387 

47.345 

48.655 

49.228 

1:04.975 

1:05.124 

1:05.215 

1:13.894 

1:25.233 

1:26.422 

1:34.066 

1:41.080 

Abstand 

8.722 

0.036 

0.129 

0.443 

0.569 

32.504 

0.992 

0.305 

2.687 

0.958 

1.310 

0.573 

15.747 

0.149 

0.091 

8.679 

11.339 

1.189 

7.644 

7.014 

Beste Zeit. 

1:41.166 

1:40.581 

1:40.915 

1:40.825 

1:40.603 

1:40.649 

1:42.999 

1:43.490 

1:43.429 

1:43.412 

1:43.524 

1:43.001 

1:44.332 

1:44.492 

1:44.672 

1:44.836 

1:45.444 

1:44.526 

1:46.149 

1:47.084 

1:47.602 

In Runde 

12 

11 

10 

10 

12 

13 

12 

12 

11 

13 

12 

5 

11 

12 

9 

4 

6 

13 

14 

13 

9 

Punkte 

0 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

0 

0 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

8.722 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

130,683 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:40.581 

Beste Geschw. 

132,144 
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Pos. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

St.Nr. 

G65 

77 

91 

51 

8 

G14 

G69 

7 

Name 

Lena SCHAAF 

Johannes KALLMEIER 

Klaus HIERL 

Arne FISCHER 

Niklas WIESNER 

Florian FENGLER 

Jan BRECKWOLDT 

Robert CONRADS 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Runden 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

1 

Diff. 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

NF 

Abstand 

1 Runde 

0.860 

2.274 

12.216 

25.615 

59.039 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:47.176 

1:47.527 

1:47.678 

1:48.478 

1:46.189 

1:53.699 

1:54.257 

In Runde 

12 

13 

13 

10 

8 

10 

12 

0 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

8.722 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

130,683 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:40.581 

Beste Geschw. 

132,144 
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